Hortimat - Vlotlaan 192, 2681
TV Monster, The Netherlands
T  +31(0)174 38 71 10    E  info@hortimat.com
W  www.hortimat.nl
Speed controller, input by climate computer
Especificaciones
Tipo SC40/80
Marca Hortimat
Código 25440
Suitable for Maximum of 5 fans and/or 10 Ampere
Maximum load 4A or 8A depending on model
Control by 010Vdc or potention rotary switch
Switch on/off Including
Control Min, max and soft
10V Output Load Max 25 mA
25440
Speed controller, input by climate computer
25440V22111001ES 1
Hortimat - Vlotlaan 192, 2681
TV Monster, The Netherlands
T  +31(0)174 38 71 10    E  info@hortimat.com
W  www.hortimat.nl
24V Output Load Max 200 mA
Operating
Temperature
050ºC
Power supply 230 V, 1 phase, zero + earth, 50 Hz
The speed controller controls the motor speed with a signal 010VDc/100Vdc or 425mA/254mA. The controller incorporate luminous
ON/OFF switch, internal minimum and maximum speed adjust, fan stop set point, fuse protection and sealed box (IP54).
These controllers comply with following mentioned European norms:
EMC89/336/CEE modified by 92/31/CEE and low voltage norm 72/23/CEE
EMC filter according to EN55014 standard, RoHS compliant.
Hortimat obras de hecho a medida
Hortimat puede diseñar la máquina ofrecida para cumplir los requisitos del cliente. Opcionalmente, ajustamos de forma constructiva la máquina o
instalamos nuevos sistemas operativos. También ofrecemos soluciones a medida en forma de sistemas de cinta transportadora logística y pensamos
junto con el cliente en soluciones personalizadas.
Porqué Hortimat
Adaptación / modificación de máquinas usadas a las especificaciones deseadas del cliente
Aplicación de nuevos sistemas operativos 2022 en máquinas usadas
Nueva gama de productos Hortimat
Servicio y garantía por especialistas técnicos propios
Revisión sólida; garantiza una larga vida
Asesoramiento individual sobre cuestiones de logística, como: máquinas clasificadoras, áreas de procesamiento
25440
Speed controller, input by climate computer
25440V22111001ES 2